IPC

BY TENNANT COMPANY

SCRUBBER DRIERS - WALK BEHIND

CT90

BATTERIES
MAX PRODUCTIVITY RUNNING TIME

3190 mm 4

WATER TANK
RUNNING TIME

80 min

working session

INNOVATIONS

SPECS

ooooo

INTUITIVE CONTROL PANEL

"V"-SHAPED SQUEEGEE



MOST FREQUENTLY USED

RETAIL

HOSPITALITY

BUILDING SERVICE CONTRACTORS
B

MUNICIPALITIES

TECHNICAL DATA

Code

PERFORMANCE

Max theoretical productivity
Cleaning path

Water tank capacity (solution recovery)
Max running time

Voltage

Installed power

Brush pressure

Squeegee width

Max speed

Weight

Dimension (LxWxH)

CT90 BT70

3150 m¥%h
700 mm
85/90 L
270 min
24(4x6) - 180 GEL V-Ah
1440 W
31,4 kg
942 mm
4,2 km/h
98,4 kg
1328 x 748 x 1025 mm

CONSUMABLES (Codes available on price list)

BRUSHES

SPPV01472 | POLYPROPYLENE (PP) BRUSH

PADS

L-222324 | 14’ POLISH PAD - WHITE
L-222325 | 14' BUFF PAD - RED

L-222326 | 14' SCRUB PAD - BLUE
L-222327 | 14’ STRIPPING PAD - BROWN
L-1243354 | 14’ BUFF PAD - RED (BOX OF 5)

SQUEEGEE BLADES

N\

MPVR08040 | LATEX FRONT BLADE
MPVR08036 | LATEX REAR BLADE
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